MALLET JAPAN

LOT

10
13
15
27
41
42
43
44
45
50
52
56
60
112
120
140
141
142
143
145
147
148
151
159
161
165
167
168

170

KRR, FTEDFHHUPBELLGYEYS,
FALMIED16.5% ML (FHHMISHTIHERET)

R%
N7n-Ehy
eV

TR by—L—R=0—kLyY
WFF-TF5F
71X
017 9—vX
KYNE
KYNE
KYNE
EYITR 2
RAIR
BkE FA
ik E—
wE KL

BH K

#iR MR

ME &

IR5—

IR5—

IR5—

IR5—

IR5—

IR5—

IR5—

g R

wH &2
M EEFX
A ®F
IRB—RY—FyL
SRA—-Ry—ky)lL
N)F—-IYxX

fig ()
EdSioncy
380,000
650,000
360,000
450,000
ZMEE
500,000
500,000
500,000
ZMEE
320,000
380,000
EdSioncy
2,100,000
EdSioncy
95,000
350,000
130,000
130,000
170,000
170,000
130,000
140,000
140,000
100,000
130,000
120,000
ZMEE
360,000
350,000

90,000

HRASH TLYbDy/Y T135-0016 REANIRRR53-22-6 FIGETAXISE JLIF

Tel: 03-5635-1777 Fax: 03-5635-1778 Mail: info@mallet.cojp www.mallet.co.jp

182
186
187
189
195
197
199
201
211
231
232
236

237

na K
FoTA-24—KRI
ToTA-24—KRI

RIS = ()T LN B—

T

Paloa-T-Fa
E V=D )
FoR)a—TJ4IR
DFARIL ROy
R FK
B BA
/N ZER
/NLUE Z8B

Sale No. 20210318 7 74—+t—JL!) Xk

140,000
95,000
140,000
150,000
400,000
80,000
95,000
140,000
60,000
180,000
60,000
220,000

130,000




